STATUS REPORT 

Futurefone Limited (“FLFL”) 

Futurefone Limited (FLFL) has issued unsecured, Rredeemable, rated, listed, principal 

protected, secured, non-convertible bonds (“Bonds”) aggregating upto Rs. 350,00,00,000 

(Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Crores), by way of private placement issue under the 

Debenture Trust Deed dated 04.02.2020 (DTD).  

ISIN : INE0BNZ07015 

The credit rating of NCDs issued by FLFL has been downgraded in November 2020. The Sole 

Debenture sole holder was informed about the same and various legal actions were taken upon